VILLAGE OF LOMBARD ?’(21 oGE >

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012B Sewer Cleaning and Televising
PROJECT NO.: SAN-12B-01
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Chigago Trenchless Rehabilitation, Inc. DATE: 11/20/2012

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE GRDER: This change order is to extend the project length by 60 days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: (1] $75,644.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 13] $75,644.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $0.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $75,644.50

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL} ([2]+[4]) $0.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 60 DAYS

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

DECEMBER 31, 2012 + 60 DAYS
$105,000.00

$92,851.12

RECOMMENDED FORACCEPTANCE :
dyy <L J/md,/ -85y

ResidentEngineer Date
W /ot
Contractor ¢ ¢Date
Lptg rtset Yoot
Village Engineer Date
;_:/ 30
Date

rof ubW
) {L/,a/ e

iréftor of Finance | Date

Approved BM/ [ & :
Director of Finance ate

Approved BW/ /??A?é/ 7
' Déte

(<$10K or 26%) Village 4na
Date

—

Approved By: &
(>$10Kor 25%) Peter Breen

Acting Village President

Attest; - e @//d,c:&«_'
Zillage rk /

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




